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SeEr1AL NUMBER

e Lease or PermMiT TO PROSPECT ..

UNITED STATES

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
1 GEOLOGICAL SURVEY

LOG OF OIL OR GAS WELL

LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY

Company __PAUL E. H_ASKIE - Address 2007 wilco Bldg., Midland, Texas

SSQr,Or ;‘ra:ett.- H. M, Jennings Field Wildeat State New Mexico
ie Federal

Well No. ... Sec. 10 T208 R29E  Moeridian ... NMPM County ......B8dy

Signed .. ZLLllfl LT L Telnedl L a5 —

Date .. January 14, 1963 Title.. OWmex
The summary on this page is for the condition of the well at above date.
Commenced drilling December 30 ,19.82_ Tinished drilling . J8RuaTy 1 ,19.63
OIL OR GAS SANDS OR ZONES

(Denote gas by G)

No. 1, from ___Nene to -. No. 4, from . to :Q I
K7
Neo. 2, from .___ to - -
No. 3, from ... e 0
IMPORTANT WATER SANDS ¥ J

No. 1, from .. Nene to - No. 3, from ‘i:ia;

No. 2, from __ e 6O No. 4, from
CASING RECORD

Size Weight Threads per
casing per foot inch Make Amount Kind of shoe | Cut and pulled from

widnzog (e HoRIes” e

I8 SO | VRS
{ .
..... - Bakex:
CEd o1

MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD

e E;iz:g Where set ‘ Mumber sacks of cement Method used Muad gravity Amount of mud used .
8.':5/.8'-‘------550' | 50_sacks.. Pump - truck . 3s 25 sacks ...
| } ..... _
PLUGS AND ADAPTERS
Heaving plug—Material ... S - Length . Depth set i -
Adapters—Madterial . : Size - o -
SHOOTING RECORD
Size Shell used Explosive used Quantity Date Pepth shot Depth cleaned out
: TOOLS USED
Rotary tools were used from ...~ ""7_____feet t0 oo feet, and from _..___________. feet to ... feet
Cable tools were used from ---__:E'.' ........... foet to .....2378___ feet, and from ... feet to ... feet
i DATES
________________ , 19 Put to producing nomnTen , 19
The production for the first 24 hours was .====___ barrels of fluid of which .._..... % was oil; .. %
emulsion; ....__ % water; and ______ % sediment. Gravity, °Bé. o
If gas well, cu. ft. per 24 hours ... Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gas ...
Rock pressure, 1bs. per sq. in. oo
EMPLOYEES
... Charles Laumb ceccceeeoemy Driller Q. J. Green .-, Driller
. LeRoy McKnight , Driller s , Driller
FORMATION RECORD
FROM— TO- . TOTAL FEET FORMATION
0 40 40 Suréface Rook
40 130 90 Red Beds
130 140 10 Sand
140 194 : 54 Red Bed
194 200 6 Sand
200 250 50 Red Bed
250 305 ‘ 55 Red B.ds ang gyp.
305 325 20 Anhydrite
325 420 95 Anhydrite and red beds
420 445 25 Anhydrite
445 550 . 105 Red beds
550 590 &0 Salt and anhydrite
590 905 315 Salt
205 925 20 Lime and anhydrite
925 945 20 Lime, anhydrite and salt
945 1065 120 Salt
1065 ' 1090 25 Salt and anhydrite
1090 1125 35 Anhydrite
1125 1165 40 Lime and achydrite
1165 { 1205 40 Lime, anhydrite and sand
1205 ' 1230 , a5 Anhydrite
1230 1295 65 Lime and anhydrite
1295 : 1315 20 | lime, anhydrite and sand
13&5 . 1352 7 Lime PRI Rty
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